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MEDICAL CLINIC – PRICE GUIDE 

FULL CONSULTATIONS ARE REQUIRED BEFORE ANY MEDICAL TREATMENTS 
CAN PROCEED 

FACIAL TREATMENTS – Btx-fillers-skin peels-skin quality 
Btx injectable = 1 facial area 210.00  
Btx injectable = 2 facial areas 299.00  
Btx injectable = 3 facial areas 399.00  
Dermal Fillers (per syringe) 
Facial lines, lifting and wrinkles 
 
Lips and Peri-oral region 

From 330.00 
 
 

From 425.00 

Price will vary depending upon product used, 
amount of filler required and areas treated. 

 
Subsequent syringes used in same injection 

session, will be reduced price per syringe 
Volumising fillers  
for facial Volume 

From 460.00 As above 

Profhilo- Hyaluronic acid Injectable 
Skin Bio-remodelling treatment 

From 330.00  

PRX-T33 – no needle skin peel for 
significantly improved skin quality 

From 295.00  

COOLSCULPTING – Body Contouring / Fat Freezing Treatment 
Freeze away unwanted stubborn fat - no needles and no surgery From £420.00*-£700.00 per cycle 
Abdomen/stomach 
Back and bra fat 
Chin 
Thighs 
Upper arms/bingo wings 
Flank/mid lower back 

 
 

Discounts available on multiple 
areas and cycle treatments 

 
*Price for at least six treatment cycles 

ULTHERAPY – Face, Neck and Chest Ultrasound Treatment 
Under eye – Skin smoothing and fine line reduction 
Upper face – Above and below eye area 
Lower face – Cheeks, jawline, chin and  jowls  
Neck – Under chin down to upper chest 
Décolletage – Lift and skin quality 

Prices range from £275 to £2495 
depending on area/s required to be 
treated  
Reduced prices are available for any 
multiple combination of treatment 
areas 

WELLNESS Intravenous drips (IV) Vitamins, Minerals, Amino Acids 
More effective than oral vitamins – recharge– revitalise- rejuvenate 
14 different vitamin infusions available for; 
 
Low energy- starting weight loss programme- low immunity- 
system cleansing- metabolism- inflammation- dehydration 

From £150 - dependent on which 
vitamin infusion 

 
See separate Intravita price sheet 
Treatment course prices available 

OTHER MEDICAL CLINIC TREATMENTS  
(Prices will vary dependent upon area and severity) 

Thread vein Removal - per area - Therma-vein treatment From 145.00  
Skin Tag Removal - per area From 145.00 
Excessive Sweating/Hyperhidrosis  - (Underarms/hands) - Btx From 480.00 

All of the above are price guides and will vary on many 
different factors on what you want to achieve. 

Please talk to us 
enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk 01491 573344 www.henleyclinic.co.uk 

mailto:enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk
http://www.henleyclinic.co.uk/
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LASER SKIN TREATMENTS 

Treatment Cost  £’s Course 
No 

Cost 
course 

£’s 

Cost of 
each  
 £’s 

Course 
No. 

Cost 
Course 

£’s 

Cost of 
each treat 

£’s 
Skin Tightening 
Face, neck, arms, 
stomach, thighs 

1 area  = 150.00 
2 areas = 270.00 
3 areas = 380.00 

3 
3 
3 

420.00 
771.00 

1095.00 

140.00 
257.00 
365.00 

6 
6 
6 

792.00 
1500.00 
1998.00 

132.00 
250.00 
333.00 

Skin tightening 
Hands, décolletage 

From 87.00 3 237.00 79.00 6 450.00 75.00 

Skin 
Rejuvenation – 
 per area Acne, 
Pigmentation, 
vascular, thread 
veins, rosacea,  

From 110.00  
To  

160.00 
(severity 

dependent)  

3 
 

3 

297.00 
 

444.00 

99.00 
 

148.00 

   

FACIALTREATMENTS 
Single Treatments. - Timings and Prices Treatment Course Options and Prices 

Treatment Treatment 
Time 

Minutes 

Cost per 
Individual 
Treatment 

Treatment 
No’s per 
course 

Cost of Full 
Course 

Cost per 
Individual 
Treatment 

 
Microdermabrasion 45 mins 75.00 6 390.00 65.00 
Environ Active Vitamin Facial 
(Initial) 

90 mins 99.00    

Environ Active Vitamin Facial 
(follow up) 

60 mins 75.00 6 390.00 65.00 

C.A.C.I. Facial 
C.A.C.I. Facial 

60 mins 75.00 10 
5 

650.00 
340.00 

65.00 
68.00 

C.A.C.I. Ultra Facial 
C.A.C.I. Ultra Facial 

90 mins 95.00 10 
5 

850.00 
440.00 

85.00 
88.00 

Mini C.A.C.I   -  To be taken 
with another facial only 

30 mins 33.00 6 
 

174.00 
 

29.00 
 

Guinot Hydradermie 75 mins 87.00 6 468.00 78.00 
Guinot Hydradermie Plus 90 mins 99.00 6 552.00 92.00 
Prescriptive Facial 30 mins 50.00 6 264.00 44.00 
Prescriptive Facial 45 mins 58.00 6 318.00 53.00 
Prescriptive Facial 60 mins 75.00 6 390.00 65.00 
Facial and Neck Peels 
(Nano Technology)  

 87.00 6 
3 

462.00 
240.00 

77.00 
80.00 

MICRO-NEEDLING  
Face 
Add a Peel (Nano Tech) + £60 

125.00 
185.00 

6 
6 

690.00 
960.00 

115.00 
160.00 

Face and Neck 
Add a peel (Nano Tech) + £60 

155.00 
215.00 

6 
6 

828.00 
1176.00 

138.00 
196.00 

Neck 
Add a peel (Nano Tech) + £60 

100.00 
160.00 

6 
6 

546.00 
876.00 

91.00 
146.00 

Décolletage 
Add a Peel (Nano Tech + £60 

125.00 
185.00 

6 
6 

670.00 
960.00 

115.00 
160.00 

Face, Neck and Décolletage 
Add a peel (Nano Tech) +£60 

225.00 
285.00 

6 
6 

1230.00 
1560.00 

205.00 
260.00 

Body Needling  From 170.00    
ALL CONSULTATIONS ARE FREE AND WITHOUT OBLIGATION 
enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk 01491 573344 www.henleyclinic.co.uk 

mailto:enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk
http://www.henleyclinic.co.uk/
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BODY TREATMENTS 

Treatment Treatment 
time 

Minutes 

Cost per 
individual 

treatment £’s 

Treatment 
no’s per 
course 

Cost of 
course 

£’s 

Cost per  
course 

treatment £’s 
 
Endermologie  
Cellulite Treatment 

45 mins 76.00 14 
7 

896.00 
476.00 

64.00 
68.00 

Swedish Massage 30 mins 50.00 6 330.00 55.00 
Swedish Massage 60 mins 65.00 6 354.00 59.00 
Tan St Tropez Full Body 45 mins 65.00    
Tan St Tropez Half Body 30 mins 45.00    

HAIR REMOVAL – LASER 
Individual treatment Course of 6  Course of 10 

Area Price  Full course £’s Each  £’s Full course £’s Each  £’s 
Lip 80.00 432.00 72.00 670.00 67.00 

Lip & chin 92.00 510.00 85.00 800.00 80.00 
Full Face 101.00 552.00 92.00 880.00 88.00 

Bikini 101.00 552.00 92.00 880.00 88.00 
Brazilian/Hollywood 125.00 702.00 117.00 1120.00 112.00 

Underarms 101.00 552.00 92.00 880.00 88.00 
Lower legs 225.00 1194.00 199.00 1850.00 185.00 
Upper legs 255.00 1380.00 230.00 2150.00 215.00 
Full legs 430.00 2394.00 399.00 3800.00 380.00 

Forearms 125.00 672.00 112.00 1050.00 105.00 
Arms (full) 255.00 1380.00 230.00 2150.00 215.00 

Chest/abdomen 285.00 1500.00 250.00 2400.00 240.00 
Back  405.00 2160.00 360.00 3400.00 340.00 

Buttocks 225.00 1140.00 190.00 1800.00 180.00 
HAIR REMOVAL – SMOOTH WAXING 

Bikini Variable 21.00 
Extended Bikini Variable 32.00 
Brazilian Variable 40.00 
Hollywood Variable 46.00 
Lower Leg Variable 28.00 
Upper Leg  Variable 35.00 
Full Leg (Includes bikini) Variable 50.00 
Full Leg and Brazilian Variable 65.00 
Full Leg and Hollywood Variable 70.00 
Underarms Variable 16.00 
Lip or chin  Variable 16.00 
Lip and Chin  Variable 22.00 
Forearm Variable 23.00 
Full Arm Variable 35.00 
Men’s Chest or Back Variable 48.00 

ELECTROLYSIS 
Specialist Hair Removal 15 mins 45.00 Course of 6 222.00 37.00 each 
Specialist Hair Removal 30 mins 52.00 Course of 6 282.00 47.00 each 

enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk  01491-573344   www.henleyclinic.co.uk 

mailto:enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk
http://www.henleyclinic.co.uk/
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SEMI-PERMANENT MAKE-UP (MICRO-PIGMENTATION) 

Area Treatment Time Cost £’s 
Eye brows 90 mins 425.00 
Eyeliner  120mins From 425 
Eye brows/eyeliner (Annual top up – within12 months) 90 mins 325.00 
Lip Blush 120mins 475.00 

BEAUTIFUL EYES TREATMENT 

MANICURES AND PEDICURES  
Treatment Treatment Time Cost £’s 
Manicure 45 mins 40.00 
Express manicure/pedicure 30 mins 32.00 
Pedicure 60 mins 48.00 

SHELLAC NAILS - MANICURES AND PEDICURES 
Shellac Full Manicure 60 mins 54.00 
Shellac Full Pedicure 75 mins 58.00 
Shellac Removal with express manicure or pedicure 30 mins 35.00 
Shellac Re-do - Hands or Feet 45 mins 42.00 

Course of 6 nail treatments are available at reduced prices 
 

All consultations are free and without obligation 
Full detailed fact sheets are available on majority of treatments 

 
Do you require a combination of treatments? 

Bespoke combination treatment packages/courses relating to your 
specific needs, desires and treatment timing plans can be formulated by 

our medical and/or skin care experts at special course prices 
 

24A Tuns Lane, Henley-on-Thames, Oxon RG9 1SA 
01491 573344 

www.henleyclinic.co.uk 
enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk 

Finance Packages Available 
Visit us on Facebook and Instagram 

 
 

 

My Lash Lift including tint 60 mins 55.00 
Eyelash Tint 30 mins 24.00 
Eyebrow Tint 15 mins 22.00 
Eyelash and Brow Tint 30 mins 34.00 
Eyebrow Shape – Waxing 30 mins 19.00 
Eyebrow Shape and Tint  30 mins 34.00 
Eyebrow Shape and Tint and Eyelash Tint 45 mins 47.00 

http://www.henleyclinic.co.uk/
mailto:enquiries@henleyclinic.co.uk


 
HENLEY CLINIC 

Vitamins and Minerals Intravenous (IV) Drips and injectable shots 
(Page 1 of 1) 

NAD+   
• Ultimate miracle molecule, critical coenzyme for all of us over the age of 40. - £350 

WELLNESS MYERS 
• Specific mix of vitamins and minerals for optimum wellness - £200 

GLUTATHIONE 
• Increases energy levels, slows the ageing process, detoxifies the liver, improves the skin.- £250 

FAT BURNER PLUS 
• Special blend of vitamins to help you achieve fat burning and detoxification.- £250 

VITAMIN C  
• The ultimate detox infuser – high dose vitamin C. – £175 

MEGA-VITALISER 
• Give your body a health boost - £200 

IMMUNO BOOSTER 
• Reboot your system, to improve your immune systems performance.- £250  

ENERGISER 
• The ideal pick-me-up with high doses of vitamin B and amino acids.- £200  

ADVANCED ENERGISER 
• The ultimate power hit – if you need a major energy boost - £250 

SKIN BRIGHTENING 
• Skin brightening formula can brighten your skin naturally and safely.- £200 

PERFORMANCE BOOSTER 
• The performance boosting IV, packed with energy boosting B vitamins and amino acids.- £250 

AMINO MUSCLE PLUS 
• Powering you to peak performance for active lifestyle high mix of amino acids. £200 

HAIR NOURISHMENT 
• From the inside out. - £250 

PROCAINE 
• Rewind the clock with the ultimate internal anti-ageing formula.-£200 

 
 

• VITAMIN SHOTS 
• B12 - £40.00                                           BIOTIN - £40.00 

• VITAMIN D - £140.00                                   B-COMPLEX – 50.00 
 
 

IV Treatment Course price guide 
Price per IV treatment £’s Course of 3 £’s 

175.00 450.00 
200.00 500.00 
250.00 630.00 

350.00 915.00 
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